
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

2829 Perry St.

Madison, WI 53713

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2861 Index Rd

madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1513 Emil St

ma, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com

Aaron Ramberg aramberg@hillelectricinc.comHill Electrric

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Contract 9007

(413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(115) 845-7458

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD

Emma Dillon

Dodge Reports

Pamela Exton

Jerry Kisgen jerryk@asgelectricwi.comASG Electric (608) 574-7413

(502) 882-2808

(608) 221-1945

jay stassi jstassi@ecidesign.comelectric construction (608) 204-7079

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

(608) 256-2983

(858) 490-8800

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

IMS

(608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9007

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2840 Innovation Way

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

PO Box 364

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

(414) 225-1822

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

bids@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (608) 856-7347

Melissa 
Rozmarynowski mrozmarynowski@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering (608) 440-9594

(608) 318-5545

(608) 829-4496

David Savoy

Southern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

david.savoy@pcg.comPCI-Austad (608) 209-8853

Scott Glaser

142
Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 

Inc. (608) 226-8600

(608) 252-7099

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Estimating 
Department

Michael Hefner m.hefner@thebauengroup.usThe Bauen Group, LLC

Schultz/Pieper Electric

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.com

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.com

The Daily Reporter

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456Jeff Knudtson
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